

3rd on alk Be ||

Name of work	Construction			
of road from	SH-74	Shaklesh		
Bazar to Sunderpur	Ha-			
Rizau Tal.				

Agency - M/S Rav's Constn				
---------------------------	--	--	--	--

Chlor, A + P.O. - Address

Nagar, Dist. Gopalganj					
------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Agreement no. - 13/2019-20

Date of work order - 16.07.2018

Contract date of completion	Contract value	Contract type	Contract description
1998-01-01	1000000	Fixed Price	Development of a new software application
1998-01-01	2000000	Fixed Price	Construction of a new building
1998-01-01	3000000	Fixed Price	Manufacturing of a new product
1998-01-01	4000000	Fixed Price	Installation of a new system
1998-01-01	5000000	Fixed Price	Design of a new system
1998-01-01	6000000	Fixed Price	Testing of a new system
1998-01-01	7000000	Fixed Price	Deployment of a new system
1998-01-01	8000000	Fixed Price	Support of a new system
1998-01-01	9000000	Fixed Price	Upgrade of a new system
1998-01-01	10000000	Fixed Price	Replacement of a new system

15.07	2020
-------	------

Actual date of Completion.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Construction of embankment --- lead upto 100m.					
Qty as per estimate					
$\frac{1001.10}{2475.87} \times 100 = 40.43\%$					
Executed Qty - $2464.87 \times 40.43\% = 996.35$					
(17) Sub grade & earthen shoulders					
Qty: $(2464.87 - 1423.40) = 1041.47$					
(18) Brick edge Soling					
$2 \times 350.40 \times 0.375 = 262.50$					

Abstract of cost

(1/1) Construction of bench mark					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 10					
1.44 k.m. @ Rs 10982.04/k.m. Rs 15814.20					
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 10					
1.44 k.m. @ Rs 10467.39/k.m. Rs 15073.20					
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 10					
0.43 Ha. @ Rs 49154.86/Ha. Rs 21145.00					
(4/6) Excavation for road way					

Continuation
C.O. Total Rs. 52,032.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
in Seril.				
19.95 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 15	
120.225 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 11	
140.175 m ³	@ Rs	76.18/m ³		Rs 106792=
(5/8) Construction of granular				
Sub base -- gr. I				
123.60 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 15	
484.725 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 11	
607.725 m ³	@ Rs	2933.03/m ³		Rs 17,82,476=
(6/9) WBM Gr. III with Stone				
Screening				
87.46 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 15	
324.465 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 11	
411.925 m ³	@ Rs	3659.10/m ³		Rs 15,07,275=
(7/13) Construction of kerbs in -				
forced P.C.C. Pavement				
6.28 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 16	
205.80 m ³	vide	T.M.	B. P. 11	
212.08 m ³	@ Rs	7746.29/m ³		Rs 16,42,833=
(8/10) Providing & applying				
Primer Coat (SS-1)				
Qty. vide	T.M.	B. P. 16		
4128.12 m ²	@ Rs	48.39/m ²		Rs 1,99,760=
(9/11) Providing & applying				
Tack Coat (RS-1)				
Qty. vide	T.M.	B. P. 16		

Continuation
C.O. Total Rs. 51,95,065=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4128.12 m ² @ Rs. 16.18/m ²					Rs. 66793=
(10/12) Providing, laying & rolling of close graded bitum x					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 16					
4128.12 m ² @ Rs. 218.80/m ²					Rs. 9,03,233=
(11/14) (2) Ordinary Km Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 16					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2579.19 each					Rs. 5158=
(12) 200 m. Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 16					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 682.03 each					Rs. 4092=
(12/15) R.C.C.M 15 gr. Boundary					
Pillars					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 16					
28 Nos. @ Rs. 537.58 each					Rs. 15052=
(13/17) Providing & applying two coats of water based Cement Paint					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 15					
70.60 m ² @ Rs. 102.88/m ²					Rs. 7202=
(14/18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 17					
288.60 m ² @ Rs. 850.92/m ²					Rs. 2,45,065=
(15/20) Providing & fixing of					

Continuation-

C.O. Total Rs. 64,41,650=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M.M.G.S.Y. Sign Board					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 11					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11498.48 each				Rs	229972
(16/21) M.M.G.S.Y. Maintenance board					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11498.48 each				Rs	229972
(17/22) Retro reflectorised traffic Sign					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 15					
10 Nos. @ Rs. 3953.72 each				Rs	395372
(ii) 600mm. Circular					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 5331.45 each				Rs	319892
(iii) 600mm. x 450mm					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4537.52 each				Rs	907520
(iv) 900mm. Side Octagon					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 8686.20 each				Rs	1737220
(18/23) Providing & laying 300mm. dia R.C.C. H.P. NP-3					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
30.60 m. @ Rs. 989.96/m				Rs	296992
(19/25) E.W. in excavation in foundation trenches					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 66,15,31620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 12					
37.62 m ³ @ Rs. 282.43/m ³ Rs. 10625=					
(20/20) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 12					
2.86 m ³ @ Rs. 438.26/m ³ Rs. 1253=					
(21/35) Brick flat Soling					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 12					
28.64 m ² @ Rs. 291.52/m ² Rs. 8349=					
(22/36) P.C.C. 1:1:5 in levelling					
Coarse					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 12					
6.17 m ³ @ Rs. 6712.90/m ³ Rs. 41419=					
(23/37) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 12					
26.51 m ³ @ Rs. 6399.49/m ³ Rs. 1,69,650=					
(24/38) Providing & laying 100 mm. dia R.C.C. Pipes N.P. 3					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 12					
7.50 m. @ Rs. 4495.10/m. Rs. 33713=					
(25/3) Construction of embankment - - lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 19					
426.85 m ³ @ Rs. 179.10/m ³ Rs. 76449=					
(26/5) Construction of embankment - - lead up to 100 m.					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 69,56,774=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 20					
996.55 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11/m ³					Rs. 1,40,623=
(27/4) Construction of Sub					
Grade & earthen Shoulder					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 20					
1041.47 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81/m ³					Rs. 1,88,308=
					Total Rs. 72,85,705=
Less 10% Below (-)					Rs. 7,28,571=
					Rs. 65,57,134=
Deduct previous payment					
Wide T.M.B. P. 13 (-)					Rs. 42,11,377=
					Rs. 23,45,757=
(28/7) Laying brick Soling layer					
On prepared Sub grade					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 20					
262.50 m ² @ Rs. 497.94/m ²					Rs. 1,30,709=
					Total Rs. 74,16,414=
Less 10% Below (-)					Rs. 7,41,641=
					Rs. 66,74,773=
Less previous payment					
Wide T.M.B. P. 13 (-)					Rs. 42,11,377=
					Rs. 24,63,396=
Hand 15/04/22 AC					
15/04/22					
or					

Continuation